Anti-ACER1 antibody

Catalog Number: 176459

@ Novorlro

Product name

Anti-ACERI1 antibody

Specificity

Human

Antibody description

Rabbit polyclonal antibody to ACER1
Preparation

This antigen of this antibody was synthesized
peptide derived from asah3 . at aa range: 100-180

Formulation

Liquid, Liquid in PBS containing 50% glycerol,
0.5% BSA and 0.02% sodium azide.

Storage

Store at +4°C after thawing. Aliquot store at -20°C
or -80°C. Avoid repeated freeze / thaw cycles.

Clonality

Polyclonal

Ig Type

Rabbit IgG
Applications

WB

Dilutions

WB: 1:500-1:2000

Validations
HepG2
3=

100—
70—

55—
40—

S— ASAH3

Fig1:; Western blot analysis of HepG2 using
ASAH3 antibody.. Secondary antibody[]catalog#:
HA1001) was diluted at 1:20000

1/1


https://www.novoprolabs.com

