Anti-ACER1 antibody

Catalog Number: 176459



Product name	Ід Туре
Anti-ACER1 antibody	Rabbit IgG
Specificity	Applications
Human	WB
Antibody description	Dilutions
Rabbit polyclonal antibody to ACER1	WB: 1:500-1:2000
Preparation	Validations
This antigen of this antibody was synthesized peptide derived from asah3 . at aa range: 100-180	HepG2 138- 100 70
Formulation	55 40
Liquid, Liquid in PBS containing 50% glycerol, 0.5% BSA and 0.02% sodium azide.	³⁵ ASAH3 25
Storage	15
Store at +4°C after thawing. Aliquot store at -20°C or -80°C. Avoid repeated freeze / thaw cycles.	

Clonality

Polyclonal

Fig1:; Western blot analysis of HepG2 using ASAH3 antibody.. Secondary antibody[]catalog#: HA1001) was diluted at 1:20000